Student Fees
Taber Christian School

Fee Name / Description

Student Fee 2024-
25 School Year

Society for Christian Education in Taber (price per family)
Band Instrument Rental

Field Trips - Ski trip no rentals

Field Trips - Ski trip with rentals

Grade 8 Edmonton Trip

4,200.00
10.00
50.00
65.00
50.00
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